
PRICE OF VIETNAM PREMIUM COFFEE - HELLO 5 
 

Please see price of Hello5 coffee both ROASTED BEAN, GROUND COFFEE, INSTANT COFFEE 
AND DRIP COFFEE REF NO: H5SIN-05/2021 

 

 
 
 

No 

 
 

Barcode 

 
 
Coffee Type 

 
 

Pictures 

 
 
Code 

 

Net 
weight 

Gross 
weight of 

carton 
box (Kg) 

Package 
export 

standard 
(Packs 
/carton) 

 
 

Description of coffee 
Carton box Unit 

price Ho Chi 
Minh FOB price 

(USD) 

 
 

1 

 
 

8938507298489 

 
 

Hello 5 
Instant 
Coffee 

 

 

 
 
 

R16 

 
 
324g (18 

sticks x 18 
g) 

 
 

10 

 
 

24 box 

 
 

Premium Instant coffee Cafein 
>0.31%, Moisture <5% 

 
 

36 

 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

8938507298182 

 
 

Hello 5 
Instant 
Coffee 

 

 

 
 
 
 

R20 

 
 

900g (50 
sticks x 

18 g) 

 
 
 

11 

 
 
 

10 bags 

 
 
 

Premium Instant coffee Cafein 
>0.31%, Moisture <5% 

 
 
 

37 

 
 
 

3 

 
 
 

8938507298199 

 
 
Hello 5 Black 

Instant 
Coffee 

 

 
 
 

R17 

 
 

30g (15 
sticks x 2 g) 

 
 
 

3,6 

 
 
 

48 box 

 
 

Premium Black Instant coffee 
Cafein >1.5%, Moisture <5% 

 
 
 

35 
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4 

 
 
 

8938507298229 

 
 
Hello 5 Drip 

Coffee - 
ODOR 

 

 
 
 

R18 

 
 
120g (12 
packs x 

12 g) 

 
 
 

5 
 

 
 
 

24 box 

 
 

Drip coffee with 100% Arabica, 
Full body and sweet aftertaste. 
Cafein>1.2%, Moisture<5%. 

 
 
 

90 

 
 
 

5 

 
 
 

8938507298236 

 
 
Hello 5 Drip 

Coffee - 
LONGE 

 

 
 
 

R19 

 
 
120g (10 
packs x 

12 g) 

 
 
 

5 

 
 
 

24 box 

 

Drip coffee with Arabica and 
Robusta blend, Long finish and 

heavy body. Cafein>1.8%, 
Moisture<5% 

 
 
 

85 

 
 

6 

 
 

8938507298014 

 
 

MONDO 

 

 
 
 

R1 

 
 

250g 

 
 

13.5 

 

 
 

48 

 
Arabica roasted bean or  

ground, Package by Draft paper 
bag, eco-friendly environment, 

Cafein >1.7% 

 
 

140 
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7 

 
 

8938507298021 

 
 

DELUXE 

 

 
 
 

R2 

 
 

250g 

 
 

13.5 

 
 

48 

 

Arabica and Robusta roasted 
bean or ground coffee, draft 

paper bag, Cafein>1.8% 

 
 

125 
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Barcode 
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8 

 
 

8938507298069 

 
 

ORIGINAL 

 

 
 
 

R5 

 
 

250g 

 
 

13.5 

 
 

48 

 

Arabica, Robusta & Culi 
roasted bean or ground coffee, 
draft paper bag, Cafein 1.9% 

 
 

110 

 
 

9 

 
 

8938507298076 

 
 

GIFTSET- 
Deluxe 

 

 
 
 

R12 

 
 

250g 

 
 

19,5 

 
 

30 

 
 

Coffee pack and Vietnamese 
tranditional Filter, Cafein >1.8% 

 
 

138 

 
 

10 

 
 

89385072 98151 

 
 

ROYAL 

 

 
 
 

R6 

 
 

250g 

 
 

13.5 

 
 

48 

 

Arabica and Robusta roasted 
beans or ground coffee. Zipper 

bag 

 
 

140 
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11 

 
 
 

8938507298168 

 
 
 

Energy 

 

 

 
 
 

R7 

 
 
 

250g 

 
 
 

13.5 

 
 
 

48 

 
 

Arabica and Robusta roasted 
beans or ground coffee. Zipper 

bag 

 
 
 

131 

 
 

Hello 5 Coffee : HACCP and HALAL  
MOQ : the total contract value is at least USD 7,000  
Payment term : 50% to be paid after signing the contract and 50% before shipment 

 
Hello 5 coffee Corporation / Tony – Whatsapp / Line :[+84] 909992367 
 


