

Vimedimex Building, 246 Cong Quynh Str.,

District 1, HoChiMinh City, VietNam
Email: sales@hello5.vn
Tel: [+84 28] 39255715
Fax: [+84 28] 39255726

PRICE OF VIETNAM PREMIUM COFFEE - HELLO 5

REF NO: H5SIN-05/2021

Please see price of Hello5 coffee both ROASTED BEAN, GROUND COFFEE, INSTANT COFFEE AND DRIP COFFEE

No	Barcode	Coffee Type	Pictures	Code	Net weight	Gross weight of carton box (Kg)	Package export standard (Packs /carton)	Description of coffee	Carton box Unit price Ho Chi Minh FOB price (USD)
1	8938507298489	Hello 5 Instant Coffee	Capab may see what we will be the company of the co	R16	324g (18 sticks x 18 g)	10	24 box	Premium Instant coffee Cafein >0.31%, Moisture <5%	36
2	8938507298182	Hello 5 Instant Coffee	Captaras HELLO COFFEE Widow do wind to rid for down or management of the control	R20	900g (50 sticks x 18 g)	11	10 bags	Premium Instant coffee Cafein >0.31%, Moisture <5%	37
3	8938507298199	Hello 5 Black Instant Coffee	HILO SCOPPE	R17	30g (15 sticks x 2 g)	3,6	48 box	Premium Black Instant coffee Cafein >1.5%, Moisture <5%	35



Vimedimex Building, 246 Cong Quynh Str.,

District 1, HoChiMinh City, VietNam
Email: sales@hello5.vn
Tel: [+84 28] 39255715
Fax: [+84 28] 39255726

PRICE OF VIETNAM PREMIUM COFFEE - HELLO 5

REF NO: H5SIN-05/2021

Please see price of Hello5 coffee both ROASTED BEAN, GROUND COFFEE, INSTANT COFFEE AND DRIP COFFEE

No	Barcode	Coffee Type	Pictures	Code	Net weight	Gross weight of carton box (Kg)	Package export standard (Packs /carton)	Description of coffee	Carton box Unit price Ho Chi Minh FOB price (USD)
4	8938507298229	Hello 5 Drip Coffee - ODOR	CE CO PRODUCTION OF THE PRODUC	R18	120g (12 packs x 12 g)	5	24 box	Drip coffee with 100% Arabica, Full body and sweet aftertaste. Cafein>1.2%, Moisture<5%.	90
5	8938507298236	Hello 5 Drip Coffee - LONGE	Manage of the second of the se	R19	120g (10 packs x 12 g)	5	24 box	Drip coffee with Arabica and Robusta blend, Long finish and heavy body. Cafein>1.8%, Moisture<5%	85
6	8938507298014	MONDO	Good Real words Fig. 1 Aug. Fig. 1 Aug. F	R1	250g	13.5	48	Arabica roasted bean or ground, Package by Draft paper bag, eco-friendly environment, Cafein >1.7%	140



Vimedimex Building, 246 Cong Quynh Str., District 1. HoChiMinh City, VietNam

District 1, HoChiMinh City, VietNam Email: sales@hello5.vn Website: www.hello5.vn Tel: [+84 28] 39255715 Fax: [+84 28] 39255726

PRICE OF VIETNAM PREMIUM COFFEE - HELLO 5

REF NO: H5SIN-05/2021

Please see price of Hello5 coffee both ROASTED BEAN, GROUND COFFEE, INSTANT COFFEE AND DRIP COFFEE

No	Barcode	Coffee Type	Pictures	Code	Net weight	Gross weight of carton box (Kg)	Package export standard (Packs /carton)	Description of coffee	Carton box Unit price Ho Chi Minh FOB price (USD)
7	8938507298021	DELUXE	Cho cubs sloop that gilds En of feeta for pile For feeta for pile PERMITE CONFEE PATA GALOR CANADA	R2	250g	13.5	48	Arabica and Robusta roasted bean or ground coffee, draft paper bag, Cafein>1.8%	125



Vimedimex Building, 246 Cong Quynh Str., District 1. HoChiMinh City, VietNam

District 1, HoChiMinh City, VietNam Email: sales@hello5.vn Website: www.hello5.vn Tel: [+84 28] 39255715 Fax: [+84 28] 39255726

PRICE OF VIETNAM PREMIUM COFFEE - HELLO 5

REF NO: H5SIN-05/2021

Please see price of Hello5 coffee both ROASTED BEAN, GROUND COFFEE, INSTANT COFFEE AND DRIP COFFEE

No	Barcode	Coffee Type	Pictures	Code	Net weight	Gross weight of carton box (Kg)	Package export standard (Packs /carton)	Description of coffee	Carton box Unit price Ho Chi Minh FOB price (USD)
8	8938507298069	ORIGINAL	Chacy's takes thropile. Chacy's takes thropile. For ENAM PREMIUM COFEE **PERAM** **	R5	250g	13.5	48	Arabica, Robusta & Culi roasted bean or ground coffee, draft paper bag, Cafein 1.9%	110
9	8938507298076	GIFTSET- Deluxe	WIST CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF TH	R12	250g	19,5	30	Coffee pack and Vietnamese tranditional Filter, Cafein >1.8%	138
10	89385072 98151	ROYAL	Carrier Carrie	R6	250g	13.5	48	Arabica and Robusta roasted beans or ground coffee. Zipper bag	140



Vimedimex Building, 246 Cong Quynh Str., District 1, HoChiMinh City, VietNam

Email: sales@hello5.vn Website: www.hello5.vn Tel: [+84 28] 39255715 Fax: [+84 28] 39255726

PRICE OF VIETNAM PREMIUM COFFEE - HELLO 5

REF NO: H5SIN-05/2021

Please see price of Hello5 coffee both ROASTED BEAN, GROUND COFFEE, INSTANT COFFEE AND DRIP COFFEE

No	Barcode	Coffee Type	Pictures	Code	Net weight	Gross weight of carton box (Kg)	Package export standard (Packs /carton)	Description of coffee	Carton box Unit price Ho Chi Minh FOB price (USD)
11	8938507298168	Energy		R7	250g	13.5	48	Arabica and Robusta roasted beans or ground coffee. Zipper bag	131

Hello 5 Coffee: HACCP and HALAL

MOQ: the total contract value is at least USD 7,000

Payment term: 50% to be paid after signing the contract and 50% before shipment

Hello 5 coffee Corporation / Tony – Whatsapp / Line :[+84] 909992367